2        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-02-23
Contrast scanner, KT8 Laser
Scanning distance
30 ... 800 mm
Contrast scanner
Long scanning distance
(30 ... 800 mm)
Precise detection of

8) ET > 2 ms
9) Reference voltage 50 V DC
Ordering information
Type Part Number
KT8L-N3656 1 041 263
KT8L-N3756 1 041 352
KT8L-P3656 1 041 262
KT8L-P3756 1 041 351